Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-10982

Institute Name: Y ashwantrao Chavan, Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar

Placement & Higher Studies:

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years:

Academic
Y ear

(2012-13)

No. of
first year
students
intakein
the year

i

No. of
first year
students
admitted
inthe
year

7

Academic
Y ear

(2013-14)

No. of
students
admitted
through
Lateral
entry

27

Academic
Y ear

(2014-15)

No. of
students
graduating
in
minimum
stipulated
time

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

255000 (Two lakh
fifty five thousand
INR)

(2013-14)

672

672

(2014-15)

36

(2015-16)

378

2 240000 (Two lakh 159
forty thousand INR)

(2014-15)

756

756

(2015-16)

41

(2016-17)

405

14 179000 (One lakh 162
seventy nine thousand
INR)

PG [2 Y ears Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years.

Academic
Y ear

No. of first
year
students
intakein

the year in the year

No. of first Academic

year
students
admitted

Y ear

No. of students
graduatingin
minimum stipulated

time

No. of students
placed

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs))

(2013-14) | 118 118 (2014-15) 52 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) | 77 77 (2015-16) 27 0 (Zero) 0
(2015-16) | 64 64 (2016-17) 38 0 (Zero) 0




