Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-10982

Institute Name: Yashwantrao Chavan, Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar

Placement & Higher Studies:

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years:

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	777	777	(2013-14)	27	(2014-15)	369	6	255000 (Two lakh fifty five thousand INR)	254
(2013-14)	672	672	(2014-15)	36	(2015-16)	378	2	240000 (Two lakh forty thousand INR)	159
(2014-15)	756	756	(2015-16)	41	(2016-17)	405	14	179000 (One lakh seventy nine thousand INR)	162

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years:

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	118	118	(2014-15)	52	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	77	77	(2015-16)	27	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	64	64	(2016-17)	38	0	0 (Zero)	0